KEY  FEATURES
•  Low Insertion Loss
•  Broad Wavelength Range
•  Low Power Consumption
•  Hermetically Sealed
•  Low RF Drive Power
•  Stable Performance
•  Good Temperature Stability and Reliability

drivers compatible with our AO Frequency
Shifters. Typically, those are fixed-
frequency or variable-frequency drivers.
Fiber-coupled
Acousto-Optic Frequency Shifters
R O B U ST   .   R E L I A B L E   .   A C C U R A T E
Model #
Wavelength XX
(nm)
Insertion
Loss
(dB)
Frequency Shift
(MHz)
Fiber Type
TEF-125-XX-2FP 360-1600 2.5-4.0 +125 or -125
SM or SMPM
TEF-200-XX-2FP 360-1600 2.5-4.0 +200 or -200
TEF-300-XX-2FP 360-1600 3.0-5.0 +300 or -300
TEF-1000-XX-2FP 360-1600 8.0-12.0 +1000 or -1000
IPF-200-XX-2FP 980-2000 2.3-5.0 +200 or -200
SMPM
IPF-500-XX-3FP 980-2000 2.3-6.0 +500 or -500
IPF-1000-XX-3FP 980-2000 8.0-11.0 +1000 or -1000
IPF-1500-XX-3FP 980-2000 9.0-12.0 +1500 or -1500
AMF-25-XX-2FP 980-2900 2.0-2.2 +25 or -25
SM or SMPM
AMF-55-XX-2FP 980-2900 2.0-2.2 +55 or -55
AMF-100-XX-3FP 980-2900 2.1-3.3 +100 or -100
AMF-150-XX-3FP 980-2900 2.1-3.9 +150 or -150
IPF-200-100-XX-2FP 980-2000 6.0-8.0 +150 to +250 or –150 to –250
SMPM
IPF-300-100-XX-2FP 980-2000 6.0-8.0 +250 to +350 or –250 to –350
TEF-200-100-2FP 360-1000 6.0-8.0 +150 to +250 or –150 to –250 SM or SMPM